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Forest Health Management (FHM):
Federal Lands     17,500

Core Funding
Investigating Causes of Mortality in Vermont
and Adjacent States

   17,50012-113    17,500

Cooperative Lands    499,999
Core Funding    42,79812-117    42,798
Off Plot FHM    28,00012-117    28,000
CARP - Invasive Terrestrial Plant Treatment on
Working Forests & Conserved Natural Areas

  129,20112-116   129,201

Monitoring Cooperative Project   300,00012-193   300,000

SUBTOTAL, FHM    517,499        0  517,499         0
Cooperative Fire Protection (CFP):

    86,529State Fire Assistance
Core Funding    86,52912-117    86,529

    42,264Volunteer Fire Assistance
Core Funding    42,26412-114    42,264

   114,985      State Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding    90,60912-117    90,609
Core Funding Supplemental    24,37612-117-A1    24,376

    25,828      Volunteer Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding    25,82812-114    25,828

         0      Forest Health Management- Fed Lands  NFP
Core Funding

         0      Forest Health Management- Coop  Lands NFP
Core Funding

         0      Economic Action Programs: NFP
Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CFP    269,606        0  269,606         0
Cooperative Forestry (CF):

   344,349Forest Stewardship
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Core Funding   142,76712-117   142,767
Redesign - Normalizing Silviculture with Birds
in Mind: Bridging the gap from new to commo

  105,00012-250   105,000

Redesign - Making Landscape-Based Forest
Stewardship Information Accessible to All

   96,58212-249    96,582

    37,000Forest Legacy
Core Funding    37,00012-112    37,000

         0
Core Funding

         0Community Forest & Open Space L&WCF
Barre Town Forest   400,00012-292   400,000

   467,774Urban and Community Forestry
Core Funding   189,08012-117   189,080
Redesign - The Green Infrastructure Initiative:
Innovation and Public Benefits in Storm wa

  246,50012-115   246,500

Redesign - Making Landscape-Based Forest
Stewardship Information Accessible to All

   32,19412-249    32,194

         0Economic Action Programs:
Core Funding

         0  Wood in Transportation
Core Funding

         0  Rural Development (through forestry)
Core Funding

         0  Forest Products, Conservation & Recycling
Core Funding

         0  Special Projects
Core Funding

         0  Economic Recovery
Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CF  1,249,123  400,000  849,123         0
         0Grey Towers Operations

Core Funding
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         0Grey Towers Maintenance
Core Funding

         0Transfer Programs: Agricultural, Rural Development,
Core Funding

         0Senior Community Service Enrollee Program
Core Funding

    11,067Reimbursable Programs
Core Funding
CRP Sign Up 40 & 41     4,29112-251     4,291
CRP Sign Up 40 & 41 Supplemental     6,77612-251-A1     6,776

   248,556Wildland Fire Hazardous Fuels
City of Montpelier - Montpelier Community
Renewable Energy District Heat Project

  248,55612-262   248,556

   259,623  248,556   11,067         0
 2,295,851Total:

08/29/12Date Of Last Change
         0   648,556 1,647,295


